
1. SOGGIORNO/COTTURA
2. DISIMPEGNO
3. BAGNO
4. RIPOSTIGLIO/LAV.
5. DISIMPEGNO
6. CAMERA
7. CAMERA
8. BAGNO
9. CAMERA
10. PORTICO
11. VANO TECNICO

GARAGE 2
POSTO AUTO ESTERNO 2

SUPERFICIE TOTALE NETTA

SUPERFICIE SCOPERTO ESCLUSIVO

SUPERFICIE COMMERCIALE

45,19 m²
2,04 m²
5,10 m²
3,87 m²
4,20 m²
16,33 m²
11,59 m²
5,55 m²
12,92 m²
9,82 m²
1,13 m²

16,47 m²
16,43 m²

106,79 m²

253,88 m²

194,30 m²

UNITÀ A - PIANO TERRA

N

SCALA 1:100

€ 365.000,00


